
College of Medicine AY 13-14 Calendar 

Date Activity Class 

Monday, July 1, 2013 Tuition and Fees Due, Fall Semester M3, M4 

Monday, July 1, 2013 Fall Semester Clerkships Begin M3, M4 

Monday, Aug 12, 2013 Tuition and Fees Due, Fall Semester M1, M2 

Monday, Aug 12, 2013 Class Begins M1, M2 

Monday, Sept 2, 2013 University Holiday (Offices Closed) M1, M2 

Saturday, Nov 23, 2013 Fall Break Begins M3, M4 

Thursday, Nov 28, 2013 Fall Break Begins M1, M2 

Sunday, Dec 1, 2013 Fall Break Ends M1, M2, M3, M4 

Friday, Dec 13, 2013 Fall Graduation M4 

Friday, Dec 20, 2013 Fall Semester Clerkships End M3, M4 

Friday, Dec 20, 2013 Last Day of Classes/Fall Semester Ends M1, M2 

Mon, Dec 23, 2013 – 
Fri, Dec 27, 2013 

University Holiday (Offices Closed) All 

Wed, Jan 1, 2014 University Holiday (Offices Closed) All 

Thurs, Jan 2, 2014 Tuition and Fees Due, Spring Semester All 

Monday, Jan 6, 2014 Classes Resume All 

Monday, Jan 20, 2014 Martin Luther King Holiday (Offices Closed) All 

Friday, Mar 14, 2014 M2 Classes End M2 

Sat, Mar 8, 2014 –  
Sun, Mar 16, 2014 

Spring Break  M1 

Friday, Apr 18, 2014 University Holiday (Offices Closed) All 

Sat, Mar 29, 2014 –  
Sun, Apr 6, 2014 

Spring Break  M3, M4 

Friday, Apr 25, 2014 End of M2 Curriculum M2 

Monday, May 26, 2014 University Holiday (Offices Closed) M1 

Friday, May 30, 2014 Graduation M4 

Friday, May 30, 2014 Classes End M1, M3 

Friday, June 27, 2014 Spring Semester Ends M1, M3 

 


